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Departemental 1 / Seniors

Departemental 2 / Seniors

Departemental 2 / Seniors

Departemental 3 / Seniors

Departemental 3 / Seniors

Departemental 4 / Seniors

Departemental 5 / Seniors

Feminines Seniors A 8/ / Phase 1

Feminines Seniors A 11 / Phase 1

U18 Departemental 1 / 1

Challenge Jean-Vidal / 1

Challenge Raymond Desforges / 1

50023.1

50086.1

50155.1

50420.1

50475.1

50761.1

50984.1

51415.1

51383.1

51504.1

52168.1

52189.1

Cosne C.S. 1

Tronget A.S. 1

Montlucon Ba 1

Bezenet Doyet Foot 2

St Menoux A.S. 1

Bezenet Doyet Foot 3

Am.Laiq. De Quinssai 3

Bourbon Sp. 1

Gf Myf Bessay F 2

Centre Allier Foot 21

Monetay/A O.C 1

Monetay/A O.C 2

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

17/11/2024

15/11/2024

17/11/2024

17/11/2024

16/11/2024

17/11/2024

17/11/2024

24/11/2024

24/11/2024

11/11/2024

17/11/2024

17/11/2024

20/10/2024

19/10/2024

20/10/2024

20/10/2024

19/10/2024

20/10/2024

20/10/2024

19/10/2024

28/09/2024

02/11/2024

01/11/2024

01/11/2024

Poule U

Poule A

Poule B

Poule A

Poule B

Poule B

Poule A

Poule A

Poule U

Poule U

Poule U

Poule U

28550117

28550643

28551635

28553959

28555587

28558807

29014015

29018961

29018263

29021179

29620293

29620769

Souvigny F.C.. 1

Abrest U.S. 1

Bessay C.S. 1

U.S.J.M 1

Bourbon Sp. 2

Ent Ygrande Cosne 1

Neris A.S. 2

U.S. Malicorne 1

E.S. Mont Bourbonnai 1

Vichy Rc 22

Association F.C. Ebr 1

Usvbb 2

506253

517963

529489

582302

518701

582302

522999

506243

564196

581396

528269

528269

506306

506230

506237

561159

506243

517714

508741

533929

549900

508746

560751

519999

1

3

2

4

5

9

16

57

76

25

18

20

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RS

RP

RP

12H30

20H30

15H

15H

20H

13H

12H30

11H

15H

15H

14H30

12H


